Pastoral & Land Use
Opportunities Symposium

Feb / March 2015



Possible Format, Possible Topics

» 2 day Symposium
» Day 1 : ‘Management Mitigation of Nutrient Loss on Pastoral Land’

» Day 2 - ‘Opportunities in Land Use Change’

» Possible Topics
» Overview - Nutrient Reduction programme in Lake Rotorua catchment
» Economic Impact Reports
» Management Tools for Nutrient Mitigation
» Opportunities in Alternative Land Uses




Draft Working Group
- to meet early December 2015

. Convenor: Warren Webber

. Te Arawa Lakes Trust rep

Land TAG rep
Incentive Board Chair

Collective Chair: Stuart
Morrison

RDC Governance: Karen Hunt

BoPRC Governance: Arapeta
Tahana

10.

1.

12.

14.

15.

DairyNZ: Ollie Parsons
Beef & Lamb NZ: Ben O’Brien

Grow Rotorua: Francis
Pauwels

Grow Rotorua: Mark Smith
StAG & FOMA: Te Taru White

. StAG: Simon Park

BoPRC Staff: Anna Grayling

Small blocks perspective:
Alison Bentley




